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Extended School Year: July 1, 2024 — August 31, 2024

Monday — Wednesday July 1-3 Staff Development Days - No classes
Thursday — Friday July 4-5 July 4" Holiday - No classes
Monday July 8 First Day, Extended School Year
Thursday Aug 15 1:00pm Dismissal

Friday Aug 16 1:00pm Dismissal

Monday — Friday Aug 19-30 Summer Break — No classes

Number of school days (ESY) = 30
July =18 Aug =12

10-Month School Year: September 1, 2024 — June 30, 2025

Monday Sept 2 Labor Day Holiday — No classes
Tuesday Sept 3 Classes Begin

Thursday Oct 3 Rosh Hashanah Holiday — No classes
Monday Oct 14 Staff Development Day - No classes
Wednesday Nov 27 1:00pm Dismissal

Thursday - Friday Nov 28-29 Thanksgiving Holiday — No classes
Monday Dec 23 1:00pm Dismissal

Tuesday -Wednesday Dec 24 —Jan 1 Winter Break - No classes

Monday Jan 20 Martin Luther King Day Holiday— No classes
Monday Feb 17 Presidents’ Day Holiday— No classes
Tuesday Feb 18 Staff Development Day - No classes
Friday March 28 School in session

Monday — Monday April 14 -21 Spring Break — No classes

Friday April 25 Staff Development Day - No classes
Friday May 23 1:00pm Dismissal

Monday May 26 Memorial Day Holiday — No classes
Tuesday May 27 Staff Development Day - No classes
Friday June 13 School in session — 1:00 closing
Monday — Monday Jun 16-30 Summer Break - No classes

Number of school day (10-month school year) = 180

Sept = 20 Feb= 17

Oct= 21 Mar = 21

Nov =19 Apr= 15

Dec= 16 May = 20

Jan= 21 Jun= 10

In the event of emergency school closings, the following days (in the following order) will be

used as make up days: June 13, February 18, May 27, April 21, March 28.

If TEA has more than five emergency closings, those days will be made up during spring break.



